Attractive design
Universal use
Stable
Lifting columns
FRE
2
L if t ing co lumns
FRE
Lifting column
Benefits
•	Attractive design
•	Stable
•	Universal use
Dimensional drawing
20
20
A
B
A
M5
M5
72±0,3
163±0,4 86±0,3
129
146
102,5
113
97±0,2
59,3±0,2
76±0,2
69
146±0,2
123,7±0,4
146±0,4585±0,2
59±0,2
76±0,2
B
30
822
A
B
A M10
BM6
B
22+1 0
22+1 0
A
4xM6
B
M6
A
M10
A
A
4xM5
B
B
3
FRE
n Options shown in red are only available on demand. Contact Ewellix  for more information on minimum quantities and additional cost.
Ordering key
Type
Combination
2 sections tube-set /Largest tube size
A085 85×85 mm
A113 113×113 mm
A146 146×146 mm
B097 97×97 mm
B129 129×129 mm
B163 163×163 mm
3 sections tube-set /Largest tube size
D097 97×97 mm
D129 129×129 mm
D163 163×163 mm
E113 113×113 mm
E146 146×146 mm
V_ 4 sections tube-set (on request)
F_ 5 sections tube-set (on request)
S_ 6 sections tube-set (on request)
Z_ 7 sections tube-set (on request)
Color
5 Natural anodized
6 Black anodized
Option
000 No option
MCM Cover
MCN Pull version
2EA Pull version, with cover
Stroke
20 200 mm
30 300 mm
40 400 mm
50 500 mm
60 600 mm
70 700 mm
--- Other stroke lengths
F R E – – – 0 0 0
Type Sections Profile dimensions in mm Retracted
length in mm
 2 sections 3 sections 76 x 76 85 x 85 97 x 97 113 x 113 129 x 129 146 x 146 163 x 163
FRE–A085 ● Stroke + 138
FRE–A113 ● Stroke + 148
FRE–A146 ● Stroke + 168
FRE–D097 ● Stroke + 38
FRE–D129 ● Stroke + 53
FRE–D163 ● Stroke + 53
FRE–B097 ● N/A
FRE–B129 ● N/A
FRE–B163 ● N/A
FRE–E113 ● N/A
FRE–E146 ● N/A
n Options shown in red are only available on demand. Please contact Ewellix.
ewellix.com
© Ewellix
All contents of this publication are the property of Ewellix, and may not be
reproduced or given to third parties (even extracts) without permission.
Although great care has been taken in the production of this catalog, Ewellix
does not take any responsibility for damage or other loss resulting from
omissions or typographical errors. The photo may differ slightly in appearance
from the actual product. Due to continuous improvements being made in our
products, the product’s appearance and specifications are subject to change
without notice.
PUB IL-07013/2-EN-November 2021